vcclite.com | 1.800.522.5546 L79 | 06/23 Rev. 3 | Page 1 of 2
Application
L79 Series
5/16″ (7.94mm) Mounting Hole
Watertight Threaded LED Indicator
The L79 Series LED indicators are constructed with a threaded hous-
ing with a built-in reflector. Each unit has a high brightness clear or
diffused LED

5/16-32 threaded, Brass with copper flash
and nickel plating
Product Dimensions
5/16”-32 THREAD
vcclite.com | 1.800.522.5546 L79 | 06/23 Rev. 3 | Page 3 of 2
Compliances and Approvals
Part Numbers Lens Style Lens Color
Design Volt DC/
AC Design Volt*
Typical Intensity
(mcd)
Typical LED
Viewing Angle
L79C-G2-W Clear Green 2 100 30˚
L79C-G6-W Clear Green 6 100 30˚
L79C-G12-W Clear Green 12 100 30˚
L79C-G24-W Clear Green 24 100 30˚
L79C-G125-W Clear Green 125* 100 30˚
L79C-R2-W Clear Red 2 100 30˚
L79C-R6-W Clear Red 6 100 30˚
L79C-R12-W Clear Red 12 100 30˚
L79C-R24-W Clear Red 24 100 30˚
L79C-R125-W Clear Red 125* 100 30˚
L79C-Y2-W Clear Yellow 2 100 30˚
L79C-Y6-W Clear Yellow 6 100 30˚
L79C-Y12-W Clear Yellow 12 100 30˚
L79C-Y24-W Clear Yellow 24 100 30˚
L79C-Y125-W Clear Yellow 125* 100 30˚
L79D-G2-W Diffused Green 2 80 60˚
L79D-G6-W Diffused Green 6 80 60˚
L79D-G12-W Diffused Green 12 80 60˚
L79D-G24-W Diffused Green 24 80 60˚
L79D-G125-W Diffused Green 125* 80 60˚
L79D-R2-W Diffused Red 2 80 60˚
L79D-R6-W Diffused Red 6 80 60˚
L79D-R12-W Diffused Red 12 80 60˚
L79D-R24-W Diffused Red 24 80 60˚
L79D-R125-W Diffused Red 125* 80 60˚
L79D-Y2-W Diffused Yellow 2 80 60˚
L79D-Y6-W Diffused Yellow 6 80 60˚
L79D-Y12-W Diffused Yellow 12 80 60˚
L79D-Y24-W Diffused Yellow 24 80 60˚
L79D-Y125-W Diffused Yellow 125* 80 60˚
Product Specifications